1. Removable drop pipe for installation or pulling pump.
2. Condensation drain from drop pipe cup.
3. Bronze casting threaded same as inlet and outlet of drop pipe.
4. Bronze casting held rigid by two 8 degree 304 stainless steel
guides in housing.
5. Cast steel housing welded to casing.
6. Stainless steel flange nipple non-magnetic 304 stainless steel
eliminates electrolytic corrosion.

™
©2004, MAASS Midwest Manufacturing, Inc.
HOW TO ORDER JX1 PITLESS BURY UNIT
CASING BURY DROP & PART
SIZE DEPTH MODEL DISCHARGE NUMBER
4” 4’ JX1 1 4”x 4’JX1-1
=+++
• Factory welded, Michigan, Minnesota, New York & Wisconsin state
approved for public use. See individual state & provincial codes.
• Casing sizes:  4” to unlimited.
• Discharge Sizes: 1”, 11/4”, 11/2”, 2”, 21/2”, 3”, 4”.
• Consult factory for special options.
• WTCC caps to 8”, WT caps to 12”. For larger caps, consult factory.
MEMBER:
MANUFACTURERS OF QUALITY WATER WELL ACCESSORIES
U.S. & CANADA 1-800-323-6259 • FAX 1-847-669-3230   www.maassmidwest.com
P. O. Box 547, 11283 Dundee Road, Huntley, IL 60142-0547 • (800) 323-6259 • IL AREA (847) 669-5135
FEATURES:
• Construction in schedule 40
steel pipe
• Michigan, Minnesota, New
York and Wisconsin  state
approved
• Can come threaded or plain
end for welding
• Specify bury depth when
ordering JX1 Pitless Units
• PA Option and PSP Package
available on 1” discharge
models for pressure switch in
the well in 5” or larger casing
• JX1 units have standard male
threads for attachment at base
• No obstruction left in well casing when brass
insert is pulled
• Designed for shallow or deep settings and
high working pressures
• Water System Council listed - Standard PAS-97
• Innovative design which limits water contact to 304 stainless
steel and brass, eliminating rust, corrosion and electrolysis in
the water system
• Durable cast steel housing
• Tapered 8° slip fitting for easy installation & removal of brass insert
ALL MAASS™ MODEL J SERIES PITLESS UNITS AND ADAPTERS FEATURE:
JX1 ORDERING INFORMATION
MEMBER:
MANUFACTURERS OF QUALITY WATER WELL ACCESSORIES
U.S. & CANADA 1-800-323-6259 • IL AREA 1-847-669-5135 • FAX 1-847-669-3230
P. O. Box 547, 11283 Dundee Road, Huntley, IL 60142-0547 • www.maassmidwest.com
©2007, MAASS Midwest Manufacturing, Inc.
MADE in the USA
MAASS JX1 PITLESS UNIT used with Plastic Casing
MANUFACTURERS OF QUALITY WATER WELL ACCESSORIES
Firm support for the pump and
Pitless Adapter
Protects top of plastic well from
temperature extremes.
Prevents sun exposure by blocking ultra-
violet rays which cause
deteriorization of plastic.
Protects top of well from damage.
Specify
Bury Depth
MAASS JX1
PITLESS UNIT
WTCC CAP
MAASS
SANITARY
PITLESS
ADAPTER
MALE NPT
THREADED STEEL
WELL CASING